
SCHOOL(S) SERVED 

Samuel Whitbread 
Academy 

Tel: 01462 629 900 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amended: May 2021 

 

 

 

Route:  J34/J35 

TOWN/ VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM 

 
COPLE 
 
WILLINGTON 
 
GREAT BARFORD 

 
Church Willington Rd 
 
Bedford Road 
 
High Street Post Office 

 
 

0716 
 

0718 
 

0723 
 

 
1601 

 
1559 

 
1554 

    

BLUNHAM Barford Road / Station Road 0728 1549 

 High Street   0730 1547 

SANDY 

 
 
Sunderland Road near Co-op  
St Neots Road/ Shop 
Market Square  
Bedford Road  

 
 
 0736 
 0738 
 0741 
 0743 

 
 

1541 
1534 
1531 
1529 

    

NORTHILL Church  0750 1522      

ICKWELL The Green  0753 1519 

    

UPPER 
CALDECOTE 

Manor Place   0755 1517 

           

    

SHEFFORD SAMUEL WHITBREAD ACADEMY 0810 1505 

   Read 

   Up 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on 

Telephone:  01234 342 057  Email:  booking@herberts-travel.co.uk 

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only. 
 

This is a service available to the general public. All Bus stops on route are served by request 


